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Nombre de tournois
Nombre retenus

Classement général

5

4

Joueurs

Feron Patrick
Lambiase Giuseppe
Saillant Philippe
Goutaloy Sylvain
Baizet Christian
Domingo Xavier
Brun Christophe
Grosjean Thierry
Astic Aurelien
Rousseau Jose
Astic Julian

Mellado Laurent
Woignier Albert
Van Der Heyden John
Deodati Pierre
Mellado Kyllian
Aubert Roueche Eric
Savonet Valerie
Lupo Vito

Ablondi Laurent
Dominici Albert
Lherminier Thierry
Orenes Lerma Jacky
Matras Jean Marie
Mikdad Ali Mohammed
Lobos Maldonado Omar
Martelloni Guy
Rachon Christian
Gros Marc

Blondot Yves

Navel Angelique
Faouen Patrick
Aga Clement
Baudet Jean Marie
Roberton Pierre
Ravel Fabien
Sudara Bruno
Mabille Dominique
Lhuillier Daniel
Thivolle Cecile
Morini Marcel
Gonzalez Boris
Saby Jana
Verpillier Robert
Miviere Bernard
Griot Gilbert

Tatier Eric
Espinosa Sebastien
Kebe Mamadou
Palombo Enzo

Tournois
retenus
T1T2T3
T3T1T2
T3T2T1
T2T1T3
T3T1T2
T1T2
T2T1T3
T1T2
T1T3T2
T3T1T2
T3T2T1
T1T3T2
T2T3T1
T2T3T1
T1T2T3
T3T2T1
T1T2
T2T1
T3T1T2
T1T3
T2T3
T2T3
T2T1T3
T1T2T3
T3

T3
T1T3
T1T2
T3 T1

T3 T1
T1T2T3
T1T3T2
T1

T3

T3

T3
T1T2
T1T2
T1T2T3
T1T2
T1

T3

T3

T1

T3

T3

T1

T3

Pts

Pts

tournoi Match Pts Set

265,0
235,0
200,0
160,0
135,0
130,0
105,0
100,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
85,0
80,0
70,0
70,0
60,0
55,0
55,0
55,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
40,0
40,0
40,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
20,0
20,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
0,0
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Moy.
Gen.
1,959
1,449
1,293
1,117
1,035
1,474
1,120
0,941
0,924
0,956
0,895
0,865
0,763
0,604
0,799
0,452
1,143
0,800
0,789
1,037
0,852
0,835
0,875
0,676
0,828
0,755
0,712
0,725
0,762
1,018
0,812
0,712
0,836
0,760
0,640
0,500
0,710
0,780
0,706
0,692
0,879
0,840
0,830
0,823
0,780
0,743
0,513
0,500

Moy.

Part
5,263
6,250
4,000
2,857
3,030
3,703
3,703
2,040
1,754
1,666
2,941
1,408
1,010
1,052
1,408
0,710
4,347
1,234
2,040
2,325
1,388
1,282
2,127
1,587
1,587
1,315
1,250
1,369
0,930
2,000
2,000
1,351
1,351
0,760
0,640
0,500
1,219
3,030
1,063
1,162
2,040
1,063
0,980
0,950
0,920
0,760
0,860
0,500

Pts
Margq.
1397
1252
987
1126
640
882
742
529
900
680
618
645
381
299
659
226
454
370
565
580
317
316
690
509
135
133
472
486
305
538
654
623
312
76
64
50
410
416
632
406
219
247
249
247
234
223
154
150

Pts
Subis
713
864
763
1008
618
598
662
562
974
711
690
745
499
495
824
500
397
462
716
559
372
378
788
752
163
176
662
670
400
528
805
874
373
100
100
100
577
533
894
586
249
294
300
300
300
300
300
300




